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neoLab® Kanister (PE), 3,0 I, GL 45 5,60 €
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Versand
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Kanister aus PE mit Griff und Schraubverschluss.

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
EAN
Transporttemperatur
Farbe

Material

Volumen

Breite

Héhe

Ladnge

Tiefe

Typ Verschluss/ Deckel
geeignet fur

Lieferumfang

E-1686

neolab

4058072066512

Raumtemperatur

Weil

High-Density-Polyethylen (HDPE)

31

97 mm

252 mm

168 mm

168 mm

Schraubverschluss

Flussigkeiten

Kanister mit Griff, Schraubverschluss
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